Sep 20 2024 (21:51) India Rail Info

Bilaspur - NSC Bose Itwari InterCity Express/12855 - SF - SECR
RJN/Raj Nandgaon to NITR/NSCB Itwari Junction (Nagpur)
4h 2m - 231 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BSP Bilaspur Junction 15:20 7 |1 0 65 (292 [SECR
2 |BYT Bhatapara 16:03 16:05 2m |0 |1 47 |75 |273 |SECR
3 |TLD Tilda Neora 16:26 16:28 2m |0 |1 73 |62 |293 |SECR
4 IR Raipur Junction 17:05 17:10 5m |1 |1 111 |40 |315 |SECR
5 DURG |Durg Junction 18:05 18:10 5m (1 |1 148 |87 (317 |SECR
6 |RIN |Raj Nandgaon 18:31 18:33 2m |2 |1 178 |90 |314 |SECR
7 DGG |Dongargarh 18:54 18:56 2m |2 |1 210 |74 |[353 |SECR
8 |AGN [Amgaon 19:37 19:39 2m |2 |1 260 |38 [317 |SECR
9 G Gondia Junction 20:14 20:16 2m |3 |1 283 |94 |311 [SECR
10 [TRO |[Tirora 20:35 20:37 2m (2 |1 312 |75 SECR
11 |TMR |Tumsar Road Junction 20:53 20:55 2m |1 1 332 |78 |285 [SECR
12 |BRD |Bhandara Road 21:09 21:11 2m |2 |1 351 |87 [265 |SECR
13 |KP Kamptee 21:44 21:46 2m |2 |1 398 |13 [289 |SECR
14 |NITR [NSCB ItwarijJunction [22:35 1 409 |- 322 |SECR
(Nagpur)

Sep 20 2024 (21:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




